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Women / 7 / Child A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Thao7072
Rodina Elite

8.675 9.675 9.4009.675 37.425
10T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl7014
Champion

8.975 9.575 9.4009.375 37.325
3 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Ava Banks7000
Bayshore Elite

8.875 9.800 9.4009.225 37.300
7 1 7 2T 3 

3 

Katie Kubota7002
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.225 9.4259.475 36.975
8 6 3 1 4 

4 

Elli Garcia7050
Gymnastics Beat

9.050 9.275 9.0509.275 36.650
2 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Meling Esperanza7005
CYC

8.675 9.600 8.8759.375 36.525
10T 3 4T 10 6 

6 

Eliza Marquez7052
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.925 9.050 9.1259.050 36.150
6 9 8 5 7 

7 

Bella Franklin7069
Rodina Elite

8.800 9.075 8.6259.550 36.050
9 8 2 11 8T

8T

Aniyah Watkins7073
Rodina Elite

8.950 9.100 9.0508.950 36.050
4T 7 9T 6T 8T

8T

Maliya Burris6073
Rodina Elite

9.075 8.625 9.0508.950 35.700
1 11 9T 6T 10 

10 

Aniah Helm7062
Oroville

8.950 8.650 8.9008.400 34.900
4T 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Child B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Paulo7070
Rodina Elite

9.100 9.525 9.2009.550 37.375
2 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Tina Metro7012
Champion

9.175 9.450 9.3009.300 37.225
1 5 4 1 2 

2 

Mia Tobia7020
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.650 9.0509.425 37.175
3 3 2 8 3 

3 

Morgan Sherbondy7016
Champion

9.000 9.325 9.2259.400 36.950
6T 7T 3 2T 4 

4 

Ani Mendoza7022
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.200 9.1259.200 36.550
4T 9T 5 7 5 

5 

Grace Neri7007
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.025 9.800 8.8258.650 36.300
4T 1 10 13 6 

6 

Fiona Ritter7008
Central Coast

8.725 9.350 9.2258.850 36.150
12 6 8 2T 7T

7T

Alexis Reandelar7023
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.325 8.9509.100 36.150
11 7T 6 10 7T

7T

Aubrey Pejsa7063
Oroville

8.975 9.200 9.2008.775 36.150
8 9T 9 4T 7T

7T

Sada O'Hanlon7019
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.075 8.8759.050 35.900
10 11 7 11T 10 

10 

Audrey Cheng7056
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 8.850 9.0258.300 35.175
6T 12 12 9 11 

11 

Madison Evans7066
Rising Star

8.925 8.250 8.8758.400 34.450
9 13 11 11T 12 

12 

Mahsa Pazoki7004
Bayshore Elite

0.000 9.725 9.1500.000 18.875
13 2 13 6 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney McCahan7006
CalSports-GreatOaks

8.900 9.650 9.0009.250 36.800
8T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kaelyn Aquino7021
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.450 8.9259.325 36.700
3 4 1 7 2T

2T

Jamie Luu7058
Gymtowne SSF

9.025 9.225 9.3509.100 36.700
2 8T 3T 1 2T

2T

Lillian Thrasher7067
Rising Star

8.925 9.350 9.0509.100 36.425
7 6 3T 3 4 

4 

Briley Smith7024
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.600 8.9508.800 36.250
8T 2 9T 5T 5 

5 

Brynn Lacroix7018
Davis Diamonds

8.975 9.300 9.1008.650 36.025
4T 7 12 2 6 

6 

Sophia Koehler7017
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.825 8.9509.100 35.850
4T 10 3T 5T 7 

7 

Darlene Harsana6059
Gymtowne SSF

8.975 9.475 8.3008.800 35.550
4T 3 9T 11 8 

8 

Abby Trevino7068
Rising Star

8.825 9.400 8.2009.050 35.475
12 5 6 12 9 

9 

Katelyn Fondi7060
High Sierra

8.850 9.225 8.5258.725 35.325
11 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Elizabeth Geil7061
High Sierra

9.050 8.000 8.7759.000 34.825
1 12 7 8 11 

11 

Sasha Frank7055
Gymtowne Coastside

8.875 8.250 8.3758.850 34.350
10 11 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Ryan7015
Champion

9.225 9.425 9.6509.425 37.725
3 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Celina Naranjo7013
Champion

9.200 9.250 9.4259.425 37.300
4 4T 3T 3 2 

2 

Marissa Lawrence7003
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.475 9.4009.150 37.075
6T 1 6 4 3 

3 

Michelle Gonzalez7001
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.325 9.3758.850 36.800
2 3 9 5 4 

4 

Azaria Purdy7071
Rodina Elite

9.300 8.700 9.2759.500 36.775
1 10 1 7 5 

5 

Mara Biglieri7009
Champion

9.000 9.200 9.3259.200 36.725
8 6 5 6 6 

6 

Lilly Russell7053
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 9.250 9.1509.450 36.525
11 4T 2 8 7 

7 

Nakai Johnson7010
Champion

8.925 8.825 9.5258.725 36.000
9 7T 10 2 8 

8 

Emily Spencer7051
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 8.800 8.5508.900 35.350
5 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Hannah Seymour7064
Oroville

9.050 8.825 8.5008.900 35.275
6T 7T 7T 10 10 

10 

Adrienne Yahiro7059
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 8.650 8.2258.000 33.750
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion * 112.900 27.600 28.450 28.250 28.600
11 2 2

7015 Piper Ryan 9.225 9.425 9.6509.425
7013 Celina Naranjo 9.200 9.4259.425
7012 Tina Metro 9.175 9.450
7014 Morgan Reihl 9.575
7016 Morgan Sherbondy 9.400
7010 Nakai Johnson 9.525

2 Rodina Elite * 112.425 27.475 28.300 28.775 27.875
32 4 1

7071 Azaria Purdy 9.300 9.275
7070 Victoria Paulo 9.100 9.525 9.2009.550
6073 Maliya Burris 9.075
7072 Aurora Thao 9.675 9.4009.675
7073 Aniyah Watkins 9.100
7069 Bella Franklin 9.550

3 Bayshore Elite * 112.250 27.175 29.000 27.850 28.225
23 1 3

7001 Michelle Gonzalez 9.250
7003 Marissa Lawrence 9.050 9.475 9.4009.150
7000 Ava Banks 8.875 9.800 9.4009.225
7004 Mahsa Pazoki 9.725
7002 Katie Kubota 9.4259.475

4 Dream Xtreme * 109.950 26.925 28.375 27.625 27.025
57 3 4

7022 Ani Mendoza 9.025 9.1259.200
7021 Kaelyn Aquino 9.000 9.450 9.325
7024 Briley Smith 8.900 9.600 8.950
7023 Alexis Reandelar 9.325 8.9509.100

5 Davis Diamonds * 109.700 27.000 28.025 27.575 27.100
44T 5 5

7020 Mia Tobia 9.050 9.650 9.0509.425
7018 Brynn Lacroix 8.975 9.300 9.100
7017 Sophia Koehler 8.975 8.9509.100
7019 Sada O'Hanlon 9.075 9.050
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Gymtowne SSF * 107.425 27.000 27.550 26.200 26.675
64T 6 7

7058 Jamie Luu 9.025 9.225 9.3509.100
7056 Audrey Cheng 9.000 8.850 9.0258.300
6059 Darlene Harsana 8.975 9.475 8.3008.800

7 Rising Star * 106.350 26.675 27.000 26.550 26.125
88 7 6

7067 Lillian Thrasher 8.925 9.350 9.0509.100
7066 Madison Evans 8.925 8.250 8.8758.400
7068 Abby Trevino 8.825 9.400 8.2009.050

8 Oroville * 106.325 26.975 26.675 26.075 26.600
76 8 8

7064 Hannah Seymour 9.050 8.825 8.5008.900
7063 Aubrey Pejsa 8.975 9.200 9.2008.775
7062 Aniah Helm 8.950 8.650 8.9008.400
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